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Week 1
     

Sun., Aug 20 2006  3:28 p Pumniacs Released Phil Dawson CLE K Commissioner

Sun., Aug 20 2006  3:28 p Pumniacs Released Adam Vinatieri IND K Commissioner

Sun., Aug 20 2006  3:28 p Pumniacs Released Marcus Pollard DET TE Commissioner

Sun., Aug 20 2006  3:28 p Pumniacs Released Todd Heap BAL TE Commissioner

Sun., Aug 20 2006  3:28 p Pumniacs Released Greg Lewis PHI WR Commissioner

Sun., Aug 20 2006  3:28 p Pumniacs Released Mark Clayton BAL WR Commissioner

Sun., Aug 20 2006  3:28 p Pumniacs Released Isaac Bruce STL WR Commissioner

Sun., Aug 20 2006  3:28 p Pumniacs Released Tim Dwight NYJ WR Commissioner

Sun., Aug 20 2006  3:28 p Pumniacs Released Frank Gore SFO RB Commissioner

Sun., Aug 20 2006  3:28 p Pumniacs Released J.J. Arrington ARI RB Commissioner

Sun., Aug 20 2006  3:28 p Pumniacs Released Charlie Frye CLE QB Commissioner

Sun., Aug 20 2006  3:28 p Pumniacs Released Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Commissioner

Sun., Aug 20 2006  3:28 p Pumniacs Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Commissioner

Mon., Aug 21 2006  8:31 p Air Raiders Taken off of IRJavon Walker DEN WR Commissioner

Mon., Aug 21 2006  8:31 p Air Raiders Taken off of IRDaunte Culpepper MIA QB Commissioner

Mon., Aug 21 2006  8:31 p Air Raiders Released Detroit Lions DET Def/ST Commissioner

Mon., Aug 21 2006  8:31 p Air Raiders Released Carolina Panthers CAR Def/ST Commissioner

Mon., Aug 21 2006  8:33 p Air Raiders Released J.P. Losman BUF QB Commissioner

Mon., Aug 21 2006  8:33 p Air Raiders Released Jay Feely NYG K Commissioner

Mon., Aug 21 2006  8:33 p Air Raiders Released John Kasay CAR K Commissioner

Mon., Aug 21 2006  8:33 p Air Raiders Released Eric Moulds HOU WR Commissioner

Mon., Aug 21 2006  8:33 p Air Raiders Released Rod Gardner KAN WR Commissioner

Mon., Aug 21 2006  8:33 p Air Raiders Released Corey Bradford DET WR Commissioner

Mon., Aug 21 2006  8:33 p Air Raiders Released Brandon Lloyd WAS WR Commissioner

Mon., Aug 21 2006  8:33 p Air Raiders Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Commissioner

Mon., Aug 21 2006  8:33 p Air Raiders Released Moe Williams STL RB Commissioner

Mon., Aug 21 2006  8:33 p Air Raiders Released Aaron Stecker NOR RB Commissioner

Mon., Aug 21 2006  8:33 p Air Raiders Released Kevan Barlow NYJ RB Commissioner

Mon., Aug 21 2006  8:33 p Air Raiders Released Duce Staley PIT RB Commissioner

Mon., Aug 21 2006  8:33 p Air Raiders Released Gus Frerotte STL QB Commissioner

Wed., Aug 30 2006  9:40 p 4U2NV Released Hank Baskett PHI WR Commissioner

Wed., Aug 30 2006  9:40 p 4U2NV Acquired Charles Rogers DET WR Commissioner

     
Week 2
     

Tue., Sep 12 2006  6:11 a 4U2NV Released Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Commissioner

Tue., Sep 12 2006  6:11 a 4U2NV Acquired St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Sep 13 2006  1:00 p Woody's Woodies Acquired Anthony Thomas BUF RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 13 2006  1:00 p Woody's Woodies Released Washington Redskins WAS Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Sep 13 2006  1:01 p Cow's Boys Acquired Andrew Walter OAK QB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 13 2006  1:01 p Cow's Boys Released Billy Volek SDG QB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 13 2006  1:02 p Lite Acquired Travis Henry TEN RB Commissioner

Wed., Sep 13 2006  1:02 p Lite Released Jerry Porter OAK WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 13 2006  1:02 p Big Red Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Sep 13 2006  1:02 p Big Red Acquired Jerry Porter OAK WR Commissioner

Wed., Sep 13 2006  1:02 p Big Red Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Def/ST Commissioner

Wed., Sep 13 2006  1:02 p Big Red Released Isaac Bruce STL WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  1:54 p Fivers Released Ricky Proehl IND WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  1:54 p Fivers Acquired Koren Robinson GNB WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  1:54 p Fivers Acquired Troy Brown NWE WR Commissioner

Thu., Sep 14 2006  1:54 p Fivers Released Devin Hester CHI DB Commissioner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  12:55 p CASHEN OUT Acquired Doug Gabriel OAK WR Commissioner

Fri., Sep 15 2006  12:55 p CASHEN OUT Released Itula Mili SEA TE Commissioner

     
Week 3
     

Tue., Sep 19 2006  12:03 p Big Red Acquired Bernard Berrian CHI WR Commissioner

Tue., Sep 19 2006  12:03 p Big Red Released Cedric Houston NYJ RB Commissioner

Tue., Sep 19 2006  12:04 p Woody's Woodies Acquired Desmond Clark CHI TE Commissioner

Tue., Sep 19 2006  12:04 p Woody's Woodies Acquired Jerricho Cotchery NYJ WR Commissioner

Tue., Sep 19 2006  12:04 p Woody's Woodies Released Eric Johnson SFO TE Commissioner

Tue., Sep 19 2006  12:04 p Woody's Woodies Released Justin McCareins NYJ WR Commissioner
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Mon., Sep 25 2006  9:22 p 4U2NV Released Tarvaris Jackson MIN QB Commissioner

Mon., Sep 25 2006  9:22 p 4U2NV Acquired Maurice Morris SEA RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  1:16 p Cow's Boys Acquired Buffalo Bills BUF Def/ST Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  1:16 p Cow's Boys Released Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  1:19 p Woody's Woodies Acquired Robbie Gould CHI K Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  1:19 p Woody's Woodies Released Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Commissioner

     
Week 4
     

Sat., Sep 30 2006  9:03 a 4U2NV Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Sep 30 2006  9:03 a 4U2NV Released St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Sep 30 2006  7:54 p Fivers Acquired Chris Baker NYJ TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 30 2006  7:54 p Fivers Acquired Damon Huard KAN QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 30 2006  7:54 p Fivers Released Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Sep 30 2006  7:54 p Fivers Released Marcus Pollard DET TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 30 2006  7:56 p Lite Acquired Eric Johnson SFO TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 30 2006  7:56 p Lite Acquired Chris Henry CIN WR Commissioner

Sat., Sep 30 2006  7:56 p Lite Released Ben Troupe TEN TE Commissioner

Sat., Sep 30 2006  7:56 p Lite Released Chris Simms TAM QB Commissioner

Sat., Sep 30 2006  7:58 p Woody's Woodies Acquired New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Commissioner

Sat., Sep 30 2006  7:58 p Woody's Woodies Released New York Giants NYG Def/ST Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  10:32 a Pumniacs Acquired Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  10:32 a Pumniacs Released Tampa Bay Buccaneers TAM Def/ST Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  10:32 a Pumniacs Acquired Ladell Betts WAS RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  10:32 a Pumniacs Released Musa Smith BAL RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  10:33 a Pumniacs Acquired Devery Henderson NOR WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  10:33 a Pumniacs Released Peerless Price BUF WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  10:33 a Cow's Boys Acquired Bruce Gradkowski TAM QB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  10:33 a Cow's Boys Released Ryan Moats PHI RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  10:37 a 4U2NV Acquired Ricky Williams MIA RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  10:37 a 4U2NV Released Charles Rogers DET WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  12:14 p Air Raiders Acquired Bo Scaife TEN TE Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  12:14 p Air Raiders Released Ricky Williams IND RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  1:03 p 4U2NV Released Maurice Morris SEA RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  1:15 p Cow's Boys Acquired Kenny Watson CIN RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  1:15 p Cow's Boys Placed on IRChris Perry CIN RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  11:42 p Woody's Woodies Acquired Robbie Gould CHI K Commissioner

Sun., Oct 1 2006  11:42 p Woody's Woodies Released Sebastian Janikowski OAK K Commissioner

     
Week 5
     

Thu., Oct 5 2006  12:57 p Stinky's Starz Acquired New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  12:57 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Joey Harrington MIA QB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  12:57 p Stinky's Starz Released Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Oct 5 2006  12:57 p Stinky's Starz Released Denver Broncos DEN Def/ST Commissioner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  4:45 a 4U2NV Acquired Mike Furrey DET WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 6 2006  4:45 a 4U2NV Released Samie Parker KAN WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  11:48 a Stinky's Starz Released Travis Taylor MIN WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  11:49 a Stinky's Starz Acquired Leon Washington NYJ RB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  12:01 p Big Red Released Reche Caldwell NWE WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  12:01 p Big Red Acquired Arizona Cardinals ARI Def/ST Commissioner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  12:16 p Cow's Boys Acquired Ryan Longwell MIN K Commissioner

Sun., Oct 8 2006  12:16 p Cow's Boys Released Kansas City Chiefs KAN Def/ST Commissioner

     
Week 6
     

Wed., Oct 11 2006  5:49 p 4U2NV Acquired Bryant Johnson ARI WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 11 2006  5:49 p 4U2NV Released Lawrence Tynes KAN K Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  12:18 p Putt's Panzies Released Roddy White ATL WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 13 2006  12:18 p Putt's Panzies Acquired Hank Baskett PHI WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  12:50 p Pumniacs Released Jermaine Wiggins MIN TE Commissioner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  12:50 p Pumniacs Acquired Alex Smith TAM TE Commissioner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  12:50 p Fivers Released Koren Robinson GNB WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  12:50 p Fivers Acquired Atlanta Falcons ATL Def/ST Commissioner
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Sun., Oct 15 2006  12:52 p Cow's Boys Acquired Isaac Bruce STL WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 15 2006  12:52 p Cow's Boys Placed on IRLarry Fitzgerald ARI WR Commissioner

     
Week 7
     

Tue., Oct 17 2006  11:03 a 4U2NV Acquired San Diego Chargers SDG Def/ST Commissioner

Tue., Oct 17 2006  11:03 a 4U2NV Released St. Louis Rams STL Def/ST Commissioner

Tue., Oct 17 2006  11:07 a 4U2NV Acquired Jermaine Wiggins MIN TE Commissioner

Tue., Oct 17 2006  11:07 a 4U2NV Released Ciatrick Fason MIN RB Commissioner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  7:32 a Putt's Panzies Acquired Minnesota Vikings MIN Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  7:32 a Putt's Panzies Released Hank Baskett PHI WR Commissioner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  7:32 a Woody's Woodies Acquired Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Oct 19 2006  7:32 a Woody's Woodies Released LaBrandon Toefield JAC RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  12:13 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Noah Herron GNB RB Commissioner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  12:13 p Stinky's Starz Released Mike Williams DET WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  12:17 p Lite Released Cedrick Wilson PIT WR Commissioner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  12:17 p Lite Acquired George Wrighster JAC TE Commissioner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  12:25 p Big Red Released Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Commissioner

Fri., Oct 20 2006  12:25 p Big Red Acquired Josh Scobee JAC K Commissioner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  9:31 a Cow's Boys Acquired Eric Parker SDG WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 22 2006  9:31 a Cow's Boys Released Ryan Longwell MIN K Commissioner

     
Week 8
     

Wed., Oct 25 2006  1:04 p CASHEN OUT Acquired Seneca Wallace SEA QB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 25 2006  1:04 p CASHEN OUT Released Vernand Morency GNB RB Commissioner

Wed., Oct 25 2006  1:05 p Putt's Panzies Acquired Nate Washington PIT WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 25 2006  1:05 p Putt's Panzies Released Anthony Fasano DAL TE Commissioner

Wed., Oct 25 2006  1:07 p Lite Released Ashley Lelie ATL WR Commissioner

Wed., Oct 25 2006  1:07 p Lite Acquired Tony Romo DAL QB Commissioner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  12:00 p Big Red Acquired Marcus Robinson MIN WR Commissioner

Sun., Oct 29 2006  12:00 p Big Red Released Michael Bennett KAN RB Commissioner

     
Week 9
     

Tue., Oct 31 2006  7:18 a 4U2NV Acquired Lawrence Tynes KAN K Commissioner

Tue., Oct 31 2006  7:18 a 4U2NV Released Jermaine Wiggins MIN TE Commissioner

Tue., Oct 31 2006  8:47 a Big Red Acquired David Garrard JAC QB Commissioner

Tue., Oct 31 2006  8:47 a Big Red Released Josh Scobee JAC K Commissioner

Thu., Nov 2 2006  12:23 p Woody's Woodies Acquired Vernand Morency GNB RB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 2 2006  12:23 p Woody's Woodies Released Jacksonville Jaguars JAC Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Nov 2 2006  12:30 p Stinky's Starz Acquired New York Giants NYG Def/ST Commissioner

Thu., Nov 2 2006  12:30 p Stinky's Starz Released New York Jets NYJ Def/ST Commissioner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  9:17 a Cow's Boys Taken off of IRLarry Fitzgerald ARI WR Commissioner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  9:17 a Cow's Boys Taken off of IRChris Perry CIN RB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  9:17 a Cow's Boys Released Kenny Watson CIN RB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  9:17 a Cow's Boys Released Andrew Walter OAK QB Commissioner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  9:18 a Pumniacs Released Philadelphia Eagles PHI Def/ST Commissioner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  9:18 a Pumniacs Acquired Oakland Raiders OAK Def/ST Commissioner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  9:19 a Woody's Woodies Released Sinorice Moss NYG WR Commissioner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  9:19 a Woody's Woodies Acquired Peerless Price BUF WR Commissioner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  9:20 a Stinky's Starz Released Phil Dawson CLE K Commissioner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  9:20 a Stinky's Starz Acquired Owen Daniels HOU TE Commissioner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  9:29 a Big Red Acquired Green Bay Packers GNB Def/ST Commissioner

Sun., Nov 5 2006  9:29 a Big Red Released Drew Carter CAR WR Commissioner

     
Week 10
     

Sun., Nov 12 2006  12:23 p Cow's Boys Acquired Patrick Crayton DAL WR Commissioner

Sun., Nov 12 2006  12:23 p Cow's Boys Released Nate Burleson SEA WR Commissioner

     
Week 11
     

Thu., Nov 16 2006  12:52 p CASHEN OUT Acquired Jason Campbell WAS QB Commissioner

Thu., Nov 16 2006  12:52 p CASHEN OUT Released Seneca Wallace SEA QB Commissioner
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Week 12
     

Wed., Nov 22 2006  1:24 p Stinky's Starz Released Brian Calhoun DET RB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 22 2006  1:24 p Stinky's Starz Released Kurt Warner ARI QB Commissioner

Wed., Nov 22 2006  1:24 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Sinorice Moss NYG WR Commissioner

Wed., Nov 22 2006  1:24 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Malcom Floyd SDG WR Commissioner

Mon., Nov 27 2006  10:25 p Woody's Woodies Acquired Tennessee Titans TEN Def/ST Commissioner

Mon., Nov 27 2006  10:25 p Woody's Woodies Released New Orleans Saints NOR Def/ST Commissioner

     
Week 13
     

Mon., Dec 4 2006  5:58 p Stinky's Starz Released New York Giants NYG Def/ST Commissioner

Mon., Dec 4 2006  5:58 p Stinky's Starz Released Owen Daniels HOU TE Commissioner

Mon., Dec 4 2006  5:58 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Cincinnati Bengals CIN Def/ST Commissioner

Mon., Dec 4 2006  5:58 p Stinky's Starz Acquired Cedric Houston NYJ RB Commissioner

     
Week 14
     
     
Playoff Week 1
     
     
Playoff Week 2
     
     
Playoff Week 3
     
     
Offseason
     
     


